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Tuesday 6:50 pm Limerick Bowl Lanes 9 - 14
USBC Certification: 560238

Important Messages

Congratul ations to Team 4 and Team 10, the first |eg w nners.

Team Standings In Each Division

Points Points Team Total Scratch Year-To-Date
Place Lane #  Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Pins WON
Division1
1 14 1T Team 1 20 7 335 11091 11091 50
2 13 5 Team5 16 11 300 9939 9939 33
3 10 4 Team4 15 12 343 11373 11373 58
4 10 3 Team3 8 19 326 10678 10678 35
5 14 2 Team?2 7" 19% 308 10188 10188 25%
Division2
1 12 10 Team 10 26 1 395 13052 13052 77
2 11 11 Team 11 19% VAZ) 370 12307 12307 61
3 9 8 Team8 18 9 372 12302 12302 66
4 13 12 Team 12 12 15 374 12367 12367 587,
5 9 7 Team7 11 16 366 12109 12109 57
6 12 9 Team9 1 14 329 9933 9933 35
Lane Assignments
910 910 1112 1112 1314 13-14
Wk12 08/03 84 7-3 6-9 11-10 12-1 5 2
Wk13 08/10 6-5 2-1 12-11 4-3 87 10-9
Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series
439 Team 10 1231 Team 10
433 Team 12 1141 Team 12
402 Team 1 1106 Team 11
Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 259  Tyler Church 679 Sean Jensen
255 Sean Jensen 629 Tyler Church
225 Matt Powers 599 Matt Powers
Women 197 Sarah Kirch 492  Sarah Kirch
177 Lisa Powers 490 Lisa Powers
Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference
Men 222 -148=74 Tom Mattingly 679-597=82 Sean Jensen
259-186=73  Tyler Church 521-444=77 Tom Mattingly
255-199=56 Sean Jensen 599 - 525=74 Matt Powers
Women 197-173=24  Sarah Kirch 490-471=19 Lisa Powers
177 -157=20 Lisa Powers 492 - 519=-27  Sarah Kirch
Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series
487 Team 12 1307 Team 10
467 Team 10 1233 Team 12
451 Team 7 1218 Team 7
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.
Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 266  Bryan Hoffman 660 Tom Trumbetas
259  Tyler Church 653  Quinn Baldrige
259  Scott Hackney 650 Tyler Church
Women 196 Lisa Powers 508 Lisa Powers
Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference
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Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference
Men 259-177=82 Scott Hackney 612-459=153 Jon Marino
246-168=78 Matt Powers 626 -510=116 Bobby Schneeweis
199-121=78 Chris Schneeweis 609 -501=108 Tamer Elbaga
Women 196 -153=43 Lisa Powers 490-432=58 Lisa Powers
Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series
487 Team 12 1276  Team 10
467 Team 10 1233 Team 12
451 Team 7 1218 Team 7
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.
Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 266 Bryan Hoffman 653  Quinn Baldrige
259  Tyler Church 650 Tyler Church
259  Scott Hackney 649  Bryan Hoffman
Women 196 Lisa Powers 508 Lisa Powers
Team Rosters
Book Real High High To Raise To Drop
Avg Name Avg Average Gms Pins Game Sers -1- -2- -3-  Total _ Avg +1 Avg -1
1-Team1 Avg=335
183 Lisa Powers 158 158 33 5219 196 508 177 148 165 490 505 468
211 Matt Powers 177 177 33 5872 246 599 225 154 220 599 536 499
2-Team2 Avg=308
188 Tom Mattingly 150 150 33 4968 222 521 121 222 178 521 468 431
194  Jon M. Marino 158 158 33 5220 216 612 158 121 174 453 504 467
3-Team3 Avg=326
184 Dave Tsichlis 146 146 21 3079 192 495 a136 al36 al36 408 449 424
215 Tamer Elbaga 180 180 33 5967 246 609 182 199 187 568 549 512
4-Team4 Avg=343
217 Sarah M. Kirch 172 172 33 5705 223 588 160 135 197 492 523 486
190 LeeR. Weller 171 171 33 5668 223 588 207 184 164 555 524 487
5-Team5 Avg=300
147  Chris Schneeweis 125 125 33 4132 199 433 140 109 122 371 404 367
196 Bobby Schneeweis 175 175 33 5807 211 566 197 192 165 554 529 492
6 - BYE Avg=0
7-Team7 Avg=366
217 Glenn R. Soanes 184 184 33 6101 257 611 173 161 188 522 559 522
206 JohnL.Hart IV 182 182 33 6008 231 638 180 149 188 517 580 543
8-Team8 Avg=372
221 Matt Hanson 185 185 33 6117 237 592 197 180 31272 504 579 542
223 George W. Hanson Jr 187 187 33 6185 249 641 188 159 187 534 583 546
9-Team9 Avg=329
203  Scott Hackney 179 179 27 4855 259 623 0 545 514
VACANT 150 0 0 O 0 0
10-Team 10 Avg=395
220 Quinn Baldrige 194 194 30 5841 258 653 a184 al184 al184 552 594 560
218 Sean M. Jensen 201 201 33 6659 265 690 222 255 202 679 613 576
11-Team 11 Avg=370
203  Jeff Senley 170 170 24 4097 211 552 0 520 492
226 Tom Trumbetas 200 200 33 6631 245 660 191 198 205 594 605 568
12 -Team 12 Avg=374
219 Bryan E. Hoffman 186 186 33 6146 266 649 185 174 153 512 586 549
222 Tyler T. Church 188 188 33 6221 259 650 193 259 177 629 583 546
Temporary Substitutes

EH Men
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Name

High
Game

High

Avg Pins Gms Sers

Jeremy A. Hilbert
Jason D. Jeffries
Paul M. Pinto

‘% Women

Name

-2- -3- Total

170
195
190

512 3
587 3
3998 21

189
221
218

512
587
574

High High

Avg Pins Gms Game Sers

151 189 172 512

-1- Total

Vicki Weber

League Average Week-by-Week

0 0 0 0 0

220
2004
180+

1604 & 5
140
120-
100
80-
60
40-
20-

Week: 1 2 3 4 5
|:| League Average Before Bowling
—l— Average of scores bowled

- Above/Below League Average
I Average of MEN's scores that night

6 7 8 9 10 11

I Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

12

13 14 15 16
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This Week's Statistics

How many people bowled

Number of games bowled

Actual average of week's scores
How many games above average
How many games below average
Pins above/below average per game
How many people raised average

by this amount

How many people went down

by this amount

League average before bowling
League average after bowling
Change in league average

800s
775s
750s
725s
700s
675s
650s
625s
600s
575s
550s
525s
500s
475s
450s
425s
400s
below 400

300s
275s
250s
225s
200s
175s
150s
125s
100s
below 100
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Over All Men Women
18 16 2
54 48 6
177.89 179.67 163.67
27 24 3
25 22 3

3.11 3.67 -1.33
8 7 1
1.58 1.73 0.52
9 8 1
-0.93 -0.93 -0.89
175.28 176.48 165.70
175.52 176.77 165.52
0.24 0.29 -0.18
1 1 -
1 1 -
2 2 -
3 3 -
1 1 -
6 6 -
2 - 2
1 1 -
1 1 -
2 2 -
1 1 -
6 6 -
22 20 2
14 12 2
5 3 2
4 4 -
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Team Average vs Avg of Scores
400-
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|:| Team average per pair of lanes —l— Average of scores bowled that day

Average of Scores for Each Game
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O Team average for Game 1 —@—Team average for Game 3
—@— Team average for Game 2

Amount Over/Under Team Average
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